
 
 

$35 Million Comprehensive Campaign 
Scale of Gifts as of December 31, 2011 

(Pledges to be paid over 1-5 years) 
 

 Indicates Gifts Received 
 Indicates Gifts Remaining 
 
GIFT LEVEL NUMBER OF GIFTS LEVEL TOTAL      CUMULATIVE 
$ 13,500,000    (1)   $13,500,000  $13,500,000 
 
$   3,000,000    (1)   $  3,000,000 $16,500,000 
 
$   1,000,000    (6)   $  6,000,000 $22,500,000 
    
 

$ 500,000  (12)   $  6,000,000 $28,500,000 
    
    
$ 250,000   (10)   $  2,500,000 $31,000,000 
     
 
$ 100,000  (16)   $  1,600,000 $32,600,000  
    

       
 

$ 50,000  (20)   $  1,000,000 $33,600,000 
        
 

$ 25,000  (26)   $  700,000 $34,300,000  
    
     
 
     

$ 10,000  (30)   $  300,000 $34,600,000 
    
    

    
    
  
Under $10,000 $503,963   $    400,000 $35,000,000 
 
 

Campaign Goal:  $35,000,000 
Raised to Date:   $29,258,963 
Left to Raise:        $5,741,037 


